Strainer
basket for
check valve
Plastic valves & fittings for industry
What's new!
• Ball valves ............................................................................................ 304
• Butterfly valves .................................................................................... 308
• Pneumatic actuated valves components........................................ 309

R
IC
 Pneumatic actuated plastic ball valves
 Electric actuated plastic ball valves
All our pneumatic actuated plastic ball valves are designed for a compressed air supply of 6 bar - Other air supply pressure on request.
All our electric actuated plastic ball valves are equipped with a 230V AC actuator as standard - Other power supply on request.
ΔP Max.: 10 bar.
Actuated plastic ball valves
B1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PS: 16 bar up to DN50, 10 bar above - TS: 0°C/+60°C.
d
(mm)
DN
double acting
actuator  code price €
20 15 PP00 5100PC015012103
25 20 PP00 5100PC020012103
32 25 PP00 5100PC025012103
40 32 PP00 5100PC032012103
50 40 PP00 5100PC040012103
63 50 PP00 5100PC050012103
d
(mm)
DN
spring return
actuator  code price €
20 15 PP00S 5100PC015012123
25 20 PP00S 5100PC020012123
32 25 PP00S 5100PC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5100PC032012123
50 40 PP00S 5100PC040012123
63 50 PP10S 5100PC050012126
NEW
B1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with electric actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PS: 16 bar up to DN50, 10 bar above - TS: 0°C/+60°C.
d (mm) DN actuator  code price €
20 15 TCR05 5100PC015024310
25 20 TCR05 5100PC020024310
32 25 TCR05 5100PC025024310
40 32 TCR05 5100PC032024310
50 40 TCR05 5100PC040024310
63 50 TCR05 5100PC050024310
NEW
306
Ball valves
All our pneumatic actuated plastic ball valves are designed for a compressed air supply of 6 bar - Other air supply pressure on request.
All our electric actuated plastic ball valves are equipped with a 230V AC actuator as standard - Other power supply on request.
ΔP Max.: 10 bar.
Actuated plastic ball valves
 Pneumatic actuated plastic ball valves
CL1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0ºC/+55ºC.
d
(mm)
DN
double acting
actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5100SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5100SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5100SC100012109
FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5101SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5101SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5101SC100012109
d
(mm)
DN
spring return
actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5100SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5100SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5100SC100012129
FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5101SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5101SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5101SC100012129
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
I
C
C200 - PVC-U - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PS: 16 bar - TS: 0ºC/+60ºC.
d
(mm)
DN
double acting
actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5100AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5100AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5100AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5100AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5100AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5100AC050012103
FKM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5101AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5101AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5101AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5101AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5101AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5101AC050012103
d
(mm)
DN
spring return
actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5100AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5100AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5100AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5100AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5100AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5100AC050012126
FKM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5101AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5101AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5101AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5101AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5101AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5101AC050012126
C200 - PP - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PP body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC.
d
(mm)
DN
double acting
actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5110AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5110AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5110AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5110AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5110AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5110AC050012103
FKM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5111AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5111AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5111AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5111AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5111AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5111AC050012103
d
(mm)
DN
spring return
actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5110AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5110AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5110AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5110AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5110AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5110AC050012126
FKM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5111AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5111AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5111AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5111AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5111AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5111AC050012126
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
I
C
CL1 - PP - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PP body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC.
d
(mm)
DN
double acting
actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5110SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5110SC080012106
FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5111SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5111SC080012106
d
(mm)
DN
spring return
actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5110SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5110SC080012126
FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5111SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5111SC080012126
307
E
L
E

32 25 TCR02N 5100AC025024110
40 32 TCR02N 5100AC032024110
50 40 TCR02N 5100AC040024110
63 50 TCR02N 5100AC050024110
FKM gaskets
20 15 TCR02N 5101AC015024110
25 20 TCR02N 5101AC020024110
32 25 TCR02N 5101AC025024110
40 32 TCR02N 5101AC032024110
50 40 TCR02N 5101AC040024110
63 50 TCR02N 5101AC050024110
d
(mm)
DN actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5100AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5100AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5100AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5100AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5100AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5100AC050023000
FKM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5101AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5101AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5101AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5101AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5101AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5101AC050023000
TCR02N SA03
C200 - PP - Ball valve with electric actuator
PP body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC.
d
(mm)
DN actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 TCR02N 5110AC015024110
25 20 TCR02N 5110AC020024110
32 25 TCR02N 5110AC025024110
40 32 TCR02N 5110AC032024110
50 40 TCR02N 5110AC040024110
63 50 TCR02N 5110AC050024110
FKM gaskets
20 15 TCR02N 5111AC015024110
25 20 TCR02N 5111AC020024110
32 25 TCR02N 5111AC025024110
40 32 TCR02N 5111AC032024110
50 40 TCR02N 5111AC040024110
63 50 TCR02N 5111AC050024110
d
(mm)
DN actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5110AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5110AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5110AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5110AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5110AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5110AC050023000
FKM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5111AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5111AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5111AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5111AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5111AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5111AC050023000
SA03
TCR02N
CL1 - PP - Ball valve with electric actuator
PP body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC.
d
(mm)
DN actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 TCR05N 5110SC065024310
90 80 TCR05N 5110SC080024310
FKM gaskets
75 65 TCR05N 5111SC065024310
90 80 TCR05N 5111SC080024310
d
(mm)
DN actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5110SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5110SC080023010
FKM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5111SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5111SC080023010
TCR05N SA05
CL1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with electric actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0ºC/+55ºC.
d
(mm)
DN actuator  code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 TCR05N 5100SC065024310
90 80 TCR05N 5100SC080024310
110 100 TCR05N 5100SC100024310
FKM gaskets
75 65 TCR05N 5101SC065024310
90 80 TCR05N 5101SC080024310
110 100 TCR05N 5101SC100024310
d
(mm)
DN actuator code price €
EPDM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5100SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5100SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5100SC100023010
FKM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5101SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5101SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5101SC100023010
TCR05N SA05
308
Butterfly valves
d (mm) 50 63 75 90 110 140 160 225 280 315

E
U
M
A
T
IC
 Pneumatic actuated PVC butterfly valves
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: 0°C/+55°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code price €
40 34 PP00 5300SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5300SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5300SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5300SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5300SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5300SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5300SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5300SW200012109
250 92 RE116 5300SW250017011R
300 98 RE126 5300SW300017012R
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code price €
40 34 PP10S 5300SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5300SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5300SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5300SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5300SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5300SW125012129
150 72 RES116 5300SW150017111R
200 82 RES116 5300SW200017111R
250 92 RES161 5300SW250017114R
300 98 RES161 5300SW300017114R
PP20
RES116
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
IC
PL2 - PVC-U – Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body - PVC-U disc - TS: 0°C/+60°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code price €
65 48 PP00 5300EW065012103
80 59 PP10 5300EW080012106
100 59,5 PP10 5300EW100012106
125 65 PP20 5300EW125012109
150 69 PP20 5300EW150012109
200 71 PP20 5300EW200012109
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code price €
65 48 PP10S 5300EW065012126
80 59 PP10S 5300EW080012126
100 59,5 PP20S 5300EW100012129
125 65 PP20S 5300EW125012129
150 69 RES116 5300EW150017111R
200 71 RES116 5300EW200017111R
NEW
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
IC
PL1 - PP - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PP body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: +10°C/+80°C.
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code price €
50 44 PP00 5310SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5310SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5310SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5310SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5310SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5310SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5310SW200012109
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code price €
50 44 PP10S 5310SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5310SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5310SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5310SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5300SW125012129
150 72 RES116 5310SW150017111R
200 82 RES116 5310SW200017111R
NEW
 Pneumatic actuated PP butterfly valves
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
IC
PL2 - PP - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PP body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: 0°C/+100°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code price €
65 48 PP00 5310EW065012103
80 59 PP10 5310EW080012106
100 59,5 PP10 5310EW100012106
125 65 PP20 5310EW125012109
150 69 PP20 5310EW150012109
200 71 PP20 5310EW200012109
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code price €
65 48 PP10S 5310EW065012126
80 59 PP10S 5310EW080012126
100 59,5 PP20S 5310EW080012129
125 65 PP20S 5310EW125012129
150 69 RES116 5310EW150017111R
200 71 RES116 5310EW200017111R
NEW
310

L
E
C
T
R
IC
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PVC-U body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: 0°C/+55°C.
PL1 - PP - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PP body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: +10°C/+80°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
40 34 TCR05 5300SW040024310
50 44 TCR05 5300SW050024310
65 46 TCR05 5300SW065024310
80 57 TCR05 5300SW080024310
100 60 TCR05 5300SW100024310
125 66 TCR11 5300SW125024610
150 72 TCR11 5300SW150024610
200 82 TCR11 5300SW200024610
250 92 TCR40 5300SW250024720
300 98 TCR40 5300SW300024720
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
50 44 TCR05 5310SW050024310
65 46 TCR05 5310SW065024310
80 57 TCR05 5310SW080024310
100 60 TCR05 5310SW100024310
125 66 TCR11 5310SW125024610
150 72 TCR11 5310SW150024610
200 82 TCR11 5310SW200024610
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
40 34 SA05 5300SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5300SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5300SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5300SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5300SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5300SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5300SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5300SW200023130
250 92 NA28 5300SW250023150
300 98 NA38 5300SW300023160
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
50 44 SA05 5310SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5310SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5310SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5310SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5310SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5310SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5310SW200023130
 Electric actuated PVC butterfly valves
 Electric actuated PP butterfly valves
TCR05
TCR05
NA06
NA15
E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
PL2 - PP - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PP body - Reinforced PP disc - TS: +0°C/+100°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
65 48 TCR05 5310EW065024310
80 59 TCR05 5310EW080024310
100 59,5 TCR05 5310EW100024310
125 65 TCR11 5310EW125024610
150 69 TCR11 5310EW150024610
200 71 TCR11 5310EW200024610
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
65 48 SA05 5310EW065023010
80 59 SA05 5310EW080023010
100 59,5 SA05 5310EW100023010
125 65 SA06 5310EW125023110
150 69 NA09 5310EW150023120
200 71 NA15 5310EW200023130
NEW
E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
PL2 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PVC-U body – PVC-U disc – TS: 0°C/+60°C.
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
65 48 TCR05 5300EW065024310
80 59 TCR05 5300EW080024310
100 59,5 TCR05 5300EW100024310
125 65 TCR11 5300EW125024610
150 69 TCR11 5300EW150024610
200 71 TCR11 5300EW200024610
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator code price €
65 48 SA05 5300EW065023010
80 59 SA05 5300EW080023010
100 59,5 SA05 5300EW100023010
125 65 SA06 5300EW125023110
150 69 NA09 5300EW150023120
200 71 NA15 5300EW200023130
5
NA15
311
Check valves

(l/h)
 code price €
32 25 144 340-11300 6170020
40 32 159 530-17670 6170025
50 40 189 1350-45230 6170040
63 50 216 2120-70680 6170050
Flowmeter
316
Control - Instrumentation
Flowmeter
d (mm) DN
range
(l/h)
standard float magnetic float
 code price €  code price €
16 10 10-100 6100AC010H04 6100AC010H04M
20 15 5-50 6100BC015H02 -
15-150 6100BC015H05 -
25-250 6100BC015H06 -
40-400 6100BC015H07 6100BC015H07M
25 20 15-150 6100CC020H05 -
40-400 6100CC020H07 6100CC020H07M
60-600 6100CC020H08 -
100-1000 6100CC020H09 -
32 25 25-250 6100DC025H06 -
40-400 6100DC025H07 6100DC025H07M
100-1000 6100DC025H09 -
150-1500 6100DC025H10 -
32 25 60-600 6100EC025H08 6100EC025H08M
100-1000 6100EC025H09 6100EC025H09M
40 32 150-1500 6100EC032H10 6100EC032H10M
50 40 200-2000 6100EC040H11 6100EC040H11M
40 32 250-2500 6100EC032H12 6100EC032H12M
50 40 300-3000 6100EC040H13 6100EC040H13M
63 50 400-4000 6100EC050H14 -
600-6000 6100EC050H15 6100EC050H15M
1000-10000 6100EC050H16 6100EC050H16M
75 65 1500-15000 6100EC065H17 6100EC065H17M
2500-25000 6100EC065H18 6100EC065H18M
10000-50000 6100EC065H19 -
DFM - PVC with float
PVC-U body & tube - PDVF float - EPDM gaskets -  l/h scale for water at 20°C (other fluids please consult) -